Final VADA Year End Awards 2024
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Adult Amateur (AA)
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Adult Amateur (AA
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Adult Amateur
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Adult Amateur (AA)
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Adult Amateur (AA)
All
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Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Junior
Junior

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
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Level
Introductory

Training
Training
Training
Training

First
First
First
First

Second
Second

Third
Third

PSG

Grand Prix

MFS - USDF
MFS - USDF
MFS - USDF

In Hand
In Hand

Training
Training
Training
Training

First

First
First

Training
First
First
First
Second
Third
Third

Fourth

PSG

Grand Prix
Grand Prix

Musical Freestyle -
FEI
Musical Freestyle -
FEI

Rider
Taylor Crush

Jennifer Bensen
Laura Ripley
Laura Nelson
Riley Carr

Minza Glover
Kristine Slovis
Angela Stanaway

Sonya Hunt

Lynn Sadler
Angela Stanaway

Jessie Ginsburg
Jessica Howard

Heidi Joi Gayle
Jenny Spain
Kristine Slovis
Lynn Sadler
Sonya Hunt
Angela Stanaway

Angela Stanaway

Dahlia Jensen
Sydney Anderson
Teagan Niles
Kylie Dyer

Ella Escobar

Sydney Anderson
Dahlia Jensen

Kelly Coyne
Sabine Desper
Kathleen Kelly
Malinda Zielke
Christina Arrington
Christina Arrington
Malinda Zielke
Sabine Desper
Kelly Coyne

Donna Gatchell

Kelly Coyne
Donna Gatchell

Donna Gatchell

Donna Gatchell

Horse
Ooh La La

GF Bravado

Die Rote Zora

TF Julep
Rufflesnflourishes

Nova G.
Faccini Negro
Hessel's Sierra

Taproot Strike Gold

What's Happening
Hessel's Sierra

Imperador
WHF Rhodesian Sky

Drummer's Call
Some Caan Job
Faccini Negro
What's Happening
Taproot Strike Gold
Lyrical Rain BC

Tough Love BC

Sunspot BC
Fennec Fox

Olaf

Romancing In Red

Noa-Tilda C

Fennec Fox
Sunspot BC

Konn

Autumn Dream

Aiko Fan De Veldhof
Jorie

Koda Kachina

Koda Kachina

CCS Culiwen
Adamek

Ishin Maru

Don Tiago

Brilliance
Reflection

Reflection

Don Tiago

Average

71.313

68.975
68.057
67.009
65.233

69.051
68.091
66.684
65.698

64.856
63.922

65.012
64.469

60.423

61.821

71.741

67.972

66.384

81.350

76.225

67.850
67.295
65.664
64.859

72.165

65.079
64.965

71.325

68.403

65.727

64.410

69.087

65.864

65.137

63.681

64.816

66.031

68.587
64.308

72.258

68.075
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Chapter
SWVADA

SWVADA
NE-VADA
SWVADA
SWVADA

VADAF
VADAF
NE-VADA
NOVA

NOVA
NE-VADA

Nova
NOVA

Central Chapter
Nova

VADAF

NOVA

NOVA
NE-VADA

NE-VADA

SVDA
SWVADA
Central Chapter
NE-VADA

Central Chapter

SWVADA
SVDA

SVDA
Charlottesville
SWVADA
Charlottesville
Central Chapter
Central Chapter
Charlottesville
Charlottesville
SVDA

NOVA

SVDA
NOVA

NOVA

NOVA
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Category

Schooling
Schooling
Schooling
Schooling

Schooling

Schooling
Schooling
Schooling
Schooling
Schooling
Schooling
Schooling

Schooling

Schooling

Schooling

Schooling
Schooling

Schooling

Schooling

Schooling

Schooling

Schooling
Schooling
Schooling
Schooling

Schooling

Schooling

Section

Adult Amateur (AA)
Adult Amateur (AA)
Adult Amateur (AA)
Adult Amateur (AA)

Adult Amateur (AA)

Adult Amateur (AA)
Adult Amateur (AA)
Adult Amateur (AA)
Adult Amateur (AA)
Adult Amateur (AA)
Adult Amateur (AA)
Adult Amateur (AA)

Adult Amateur (AA)

Adult Amateur (AA)

Adult Amateur (AA)

Adult Amateur (AA)
Adult Amateur (AA)

Adult Amateur (AA)

Adult Amateur (AA)

Adult Amateur (AA)

Adult Amateur (AA)

Adult Amateur (AA)
Adult Amateur (AA)
Adult Amateur (AA)
Adult Amateur (AA)

Adult Amateur (AA)

Adult Amateur (AA)

Level

Introductory
Introductory
Introductory
Introductory

Introductory

Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training

Training

First

Second

Third
Third

Third

Fourth

Fourth

MFS - USDF
MFS - USDF
MFS - USDF
MFS - USDF

MFS - USDF

PAS

Rider

Robin Hazelwood-
Grosenick

Sarah Tweedie
Riley Carr
Mallory Denison

Hannah Borgemenke

Elizabeth Wilmer
Mallory Denison
Riley Carr

Laura Nelson
Nicole Terrill
Taylor Crush
Lynne Anderson

Hannah Borgemenke

Laura Nelson

Melinda Freckleton

Jessica Howard
Kimberly Aust

Nina Cwirko

Jessica Howard

Nina Cwirko

Teresa Crater

Sandy Monolo
Tara Dean
Nina Cwirko
Nina Cwirko

Tara Dean

Tara Dean/Nina Cwirko

Horse

Liam An Capall
That Gray Thing
Rufflesnflourishes
VSH My Moonlight

Justice Warrior

Carley Mae

VSH My Moonlight
Rufflesnflourishes
TF Julep

Swan's Patriot
OohlLala
Trebbiano

Justice Warrior

TF Julep

Coachman's Legendary

WHF Rhodesian Sky
Siepke's Charmeur

Altivo

WHF Rhodesian Sky

Renaissance

Uther Pendragon

Justawee Thor

Three Willows Grand Marnier
Altivo

Renaissance

Lady Weltstern's Taragon

Lady Weltstern's
Taragon/Renaissance

Average

72.735

71.250

69.141

68.297

64.671

70.315

68.235

67.959

67.063

67.047

66.208

65.431

61.842

65.913

66.328

66.281

66.003

64.986

63.728

63.447

62.078

75.055

70.024

69.125

66.042

65.965

74.983

Placing Chapter
1 Central Chapter
2 SWVADA
3 SWVADA
4 SWVADA
5 SWVADA
1 SWVADA
2 SWVADA
3 SWVADA
4 SWVADA
5 SWVADA
6 SWVADA
7 NOVA
8 SWVADA
1 SWVADA
1 NOVA
1 NOVA
2 Central Chapter
3 VADAF
1 NOVA
2 VADAF
1 VADAF
1 NE-VADA
2 VADAF
3 VADAF
4 VADAF
5 VADAF
1 VADAF
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Category Section
Schooling Junior
Schooling Junior
Schooling Junior

Schooling Junior

Schooling Junior

Schooling Junior
Schooling Junior
Schooling Junior
Schooling Junior
Schooling Junior
Schooling Junior

Schooling Junior

Schooling Junior

Schooling Open

Schooling Open

Schooling Open

Schooling Open
Schooling Open
Schooling Open
Schooling Open

Schooling Open

Special Awards
Trainer of the Year

Kathleen Kelly

Rider Horse
Hylton,

Candice R’Portabello
Sydney

Anderson Fennec Fox

Taylor Crush Ooh La La

USDF High Score AA

Minza Glover Nova G.

FEI High Score AA

Jenny Spain  Some Caan Job

Bred in VA

Level

Introductory
Introductory
Introductory
Introductory

Introductory

Training
Training
Training
Training
Training

Training

First

First

Introductory

Training

Training

First
First
First
First

First

Chapter
SWVADA

SWVADA
SWVADA

Rider

Emily Stanaway
Maggie Lancaster
Teagan Niles
Harrison Ripley

Finley Hedrick

Kylie Dyer
Ellen Hendrix
Teagan Niles
Zoe Altizer
Ashley Wilmer

Teagan Niles

Sydney Anderson

Teagan Niles

Anne Draine

Hylton, Candice

Anne Draine

Hylton, Candice

Sandy Johnson-Toby

Sabine Desper
Hylton, Bernard

Anne Draine

72.095
Category
Schooling

Schooling
Licensed

69.051

61.821

Horse

Hessel's Sierra

HCF My Candy Assets
Noah

Frosted Strawberry

Twister

Romancing in Red
Gallod Fair Lady

Olaf

Red Apple Ale
Wilburn's Angel (Venus)

Quiet Wildcat (Opal)

Fennec Fox

Olaf

NZ Matask

R’Portabello

NZ Matask

R’Portabello

Veerle Fan Stal Bellfleur
Autumn Dream

Protect N Serve

Halle Berry MC

Section
Open

Junior
Adult Amateur (AA)

Average

Average

76.954

71.313

66.813

66.719

66.094

69.466

69.411

69.350

67.370

65.992

65.100

72.538

67.060

73.141

71.551

66.719

72.433

70.439

69.890

66.285

66.066

72.433

72.538
71.313

Placing

Ranking

1

1

Chapter
NE-VADA
NE-VADA

Central Chapter
NE-VADA

NE-VADA

NE-VADA
Central Chapter
Central Chapter

SWVADA

SWVADA

Central Chapter

SWVADA

Central Chapter

NE-VADA

SWVADA

NE-VADA

SWVADA
SVDA
Charlottesville
SWVADA

NE-VADA
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Category Section Level Rider Horse Average Placing Chapter

Christina
Arrington Koda Kachina 69.087



