Category	Section	Level	Rider	Horse	Average	Placing	Chapter
Licensed	Adult Amateur (AA)	Introductory	Taylor Crush	Ooh La La	71.313	1	SWVADA
Licensed	Adult Amateur (AA)	Training	Jennifer Bensen	GF Bravado	68.975	1	SWVADA
Licensed	Adult Amateur (AA)	Training	Laura Ripley	Die Rote Zora	68.057	2	NE-VADA
Licensed	Adult Amateur (AA)	Training	Laura Nelson	TF Julep	67.009	3	SWVADA
Licensed	Adult Amateur (AA)	Training	Riley Carr	Rufflesnflourishes	65.233	4	SWVADA
1:	A dult A t (A A)	First	Minne Clause	Nava O	00.054	1	\/ADAE
Licensed	Adult Amateur (AA)	First	Minza Glover	Nova G.	69.051	1	VADAF
Licensed	Adult Amateur (AA)	First	Kristine Slovis	Faccini Negro	68.091	2	VADAF
Licensed	Adult Amateur (AA)	First	Angela Stanaway	Hessel's Sierra	66.684	3	NE-VADA
Licensed	Adult Amateur (AA)	First	Sonya Hunt	Taproot Strike Gold	65.698	4	NOVA
Licensed	Adult Amateur (AA)	Second	Lynn Sadler	What's Happening	64.856	1	NOVA
Licensed	Adult Amateur (AA)	Second	Angela Stanaway	Hessel's Sierra	63.922	2	NE-VADA
	· · · ·		,				
Licensed	Adult Amateur (AA)	Third	Jessie Ginsburg	Imperador	65.012	1	Nova
Licensed	Adult Amateur (AA)	Third	Jessica Howard	WHF Rhodesian Sky	64.469	2	NOVA
Licensed	Adult Amateur (AA)	PSG	Heidi Joi Gayle	Drummer's Call	60.423	1	Central Chapter
		0 15:			01.001		N
Licensed	Adult Amateur (AA)	Grand Prix	Jenny Spain	Some Caan Job	61.821	1	Nova
Licensed	Adult Amateur (AA)	MFS - USDF	Kristine Slovis	Faccini Negro	71.741	1	VADAF
Licensed	Adult Amateur (AA)	MFS - USDF	Lynn Sadler	What's Happening	67.972	2	NOVA
Licensed	Adult Amateur (AA)	MFS - USDF	Sonya Hunt	Taproot Strike Gold	66.384	3	NOVA
Liceriseu	Addit Affiatedi (AA)	WII 3 - 03DI	Jonya Hunt	Taproot Strike Gold	00.304	3	NOVA
Licensed	All	In Hand	Angela Stanaway	Lyrical Rain BC	81.350	1	NE-VADA
Licensed	All	In Hand	Angela Stanaway	Tough Love BC	76.225	2	NE-VADA
Licensed	Junior	Training	Dahlia Jensen	Sunspot BC	67.850	1	SVDA
Licensed	Junior	Training	Sydney Anderson	Fennec Fox	67.295	2	SWVADA
Licensed	Junior	Training	Teagan Niles	Olaf	65.664	3	Central Chapter
Licensed	Junior	Training	Kylie Dyer	Romancing In Red	64.859	4	NE-VADA
	ou.no.	9	tyne Dye.	rtomanomy mrtou	0 1.000	·	112 17 187 1
Licensed	Junior	First	Ella Escobar	Noa-Tilda C	72.165	1	Central Chapter
Licensed	Junior	First	Sydney Anderson	Fennec Fox	65.079	2	SWVADA
Licensed	Junior	First	Dahlia Jensen	Sunspot BC	64.965	3	SVDA
Licensed	Open	Training	Kelly Coyne	Konn	71.325	1	SVDA
					20.100		Q1 1 11 311
Licensed	Open	First	Sabine Desper	Autumn Dream	68.403	1	Charlottesville
Licensed	Open	First	Kathleen Kelly	Aiko Fan De Veldhof	65.727	2	SWVADA
Licensed	Open	First	Malinda Zielke	Jorie	64.410	3	Charlottesville
Licensed	Open	Second	Christina Arrington	Koda Kachina	69.087	1	Central Chapter
Licensed	Open	Third	Christina Arrington	Koda Kachina	65.864	1	Central Chapter
Licensed	Open	Third	Malinda Zielke	CCS Culiwen	65.137	2	Charlottesville
Licensed	Open	Fourth	Sabine Desper	Adamek	63.681	1	Charlottesville
		Pag	16 11 0	11: 14	04.040		0) (D A
Licensed	Open	PSG	Kelly Coyne	Ishin Maru	64.816	1	SVDA
Licensed	Open	11	Donna Gatchell	Don Tiago	66.031	1	NOVA
Licensed	Open	Grand Prix	Kelly Coyne	Brilliance	68.587	1	SVDA
Licensed	Open	Grand Prix	Donna Gatchell	Reflection	64.308	2	NOVA
	- Poli	Ordina i IIA	2 37 III Gatorioii	. tonotion	04.300	-	NOVA
		Musical Freestyle -					
Licensed	Open	FEI Musical Freestyle -	Donna Gatchell	Reflection	72.258	1	NOVA

Category	Section	Level	Rider	Horse	Average	Placing	Chapter
			Robin Hazelwood-				
Schooling	Adult Amateur (AA)	Introductory	Grosenick	Liam An Capall	72.735	1	Central Chapter
Schooling	Adult Amateur (AA)	Introductory	Sarah Tweedie	That Gray Thing	71.250	2	SWVADA
Schooling	Adult Amateur (AA)	Introductory	Riley Carr	Rufflesnflourishes	69.141	3	SWVADA
Schooling	Adult Amateur (AA)	Introductory	Mallory Denison	VSH My Moonlight	68.297	4	SWVADA
Schooling	Adult Amateur (AA)	Introductory	Hannah Borgemenke	Justice Warrior	64.671	5	SWVADA
Schooling	Adult Amateur (AA)	Training	Elizabeth Wilmer	Carley Mae	70.315	1	SWVADA
Schooling	Adult Amateur (AA)	Training	Mallory Denison	VSH My Moonlight	68.235	2	SWVADA
Schooling	Adult Amateur (AA)	Training	Riley Carr	Rufflesnflourishes	67.959	3	SWVADA
Schooling	Adult Amateur (AA)	Training	Laura Nelson	TF Julep	67.063	4	SWVADA
Schooling	Adult Amateur (AA)	Training	Nicole Terrill	Swan's Patriot	67.047	5	SWVADA
Schooling	Adult Amateur (AA)	Training	Taylor Crush	Ooh La La	66.208	6	SWVADA
Schooling	Adult Amateur (AA)	Training	Lynne Anderson	Trebbiano	65.431	7	NOVA
Schooling	Adult Amateur (AA)	Training	Hannah Borgemenke	Justice Warrior	61.842	8	SWVADA
Schooling	Adult Amateur (AA)	First	Laura Nelson	TF Julep	65.913	1	SWVADA
Schooling	Adult Amateur (AA)	Second	Melinda Freckleton	Coachman's Legendary	66.328	1	NOVA
Schooling	Adult Amateur (AA)	Third	Jessica Howard	WHF Rhodesian Sky	66.281	1	NOVA
Schooling	Adult Amateur (AA)	Third	Kimberly Aust	Siepke's Charmeur	66.003	2	Central Chapter
Schooling	Adult Amateur (AA)	Third	Nina Cwirko	Altivo	64.986	3	VADAF
Schooling	Adult Amateur (AA)	Fourth	Jessica Howard	WHF Rhodesian Sky	63.728	1	NOVA
Schooling	Adult Amateur (AA)	Fourth	Nina Cwirko	Renaissance	63.447	2	VADAF
Schooling	Adult Amateur (AA)	l1	Teresa Crater	Uther Pendragon	62.078	1	VADAF
Schooling	Adult Amateur (AA)	MFS - USDF	Sandy Monolo	Justawee Thor	75.055	1	NE-VADA
Schooling	Adult Amateur (AA)	MFS - USDF	Tara Dean	Three Willows Grand Marnier	70.024	2	VADAF
Schooling	Adult Amateur (AA)	MFS - USDF	Nina Cwirko	Altivo	69.125	3	VADAF
Schooling	Adult Amateur (AA)	MFS - USDF	Nina Cwirko	Renaissance	66.042	4	VADAF
Schooling	Adult Amateur (AA)	MFS - USDF	Tara Dean	Lady Weltstern's Taragon	65.965	5	VADAF
Schooling	Adult Amateur (AA)	PAS	Tara Dean/Nina Cwirko	Lady Weltstern's Taragon/Renaissance	74.983	1	VADAF

Category	Section	Level	Rider	Horse	Average	Placing	Chapter
Schooling	Junior	Introductory	Emily Stanaway	Hessel's Sierra	76.954	1	NE-VADA
Schooling	Junior	Introductory	Maggie Lancaster	HCF My Candy Assets	71.313	2	NE-VADA
Schooling	Junior	Introductory	Teagan Niles	Noah	66.813	3	Central Chapter
Schooling	Junior	Introductory	Harrison Ripley	Frosted Strawberry	66.719	4	NE-VADA
Schooling	Junior	Introductory	Finley Hedrick	Twister	66.094	5	NE-VADA
Schooling	Junior	Training	Kylie Dyer	Romancing in Red	69.466	1	NE-VADA
Schooling	Junior	Training	Ellen Hendrix	Gallod Fair Lady	69.411	2	Central Chapter
Schooling	Junior	Training	Teagan Niles	Olaf	69.350	3	Central Chapter
Schooling	Junior	Training	Zoe Altizer	Red Apple Ale	67.370	4	SWVADA
Schooling	Junior	Training	Ashley Wilmer	Wilburn's Angel (Venus)	65.992	5	SWVADA
Schooling	Junior	Training	Teagan Niles	Quiet Wildcat (Opal)	65.100	6	Central Chapter
Schooling	Junior	First	Sydney Anderson	Fennec Fox	72.538	1	SWVADA
Schooling	Junior	First	Teagan Niles	Olaf	67.060	2	Central Chapter
Schooling	Open	Introductory	Anne Draine	NZ Matask	73.141	1	NE-VADA
Schooling	Open	Training	Hylton, Candice	R'Portabello	71.551	1	SWVADA
Schooling	Open	Training	Anne Draine	NZ Matask	66.719	2	NE-VADA
Schooling	Open	First	Hylton, Candice	R'Portabello	72.433	1	SWVADA
Schooling	Open	First	Sandy Johnson-Toby	Veerle Fan Stal Bellfleur	70.439	2	SVDA
Schooling	Open	First	Sabine Desper	Autumn Dream	69.890	3	Charlottesville
Schooling	Open	First	Hylton, Bernard	Protect N Serve	66.285	4	SWVADA
Schooling	Open	First	Anne Draine	Halle Berry MC	66.066	5	NE-VADA

Special Awards

Trainer of the Year

Kathleen Kelly

72.095

Rider	Horse	Chapter	Category	Section	Average	Ranking
Hylton, Candice	R'Portabello	SWVADA	Schooling	Open	72.433	1
Sydney Anderson	Fennec Fox	SWVADA	Schooling	Junior	72.538	1
Taylor Crush	Ooh La La	SWVADA	Licensed	Adult Amateur (AA)	71.313	1

USDF High Score AA

Minza Glover	Nova G.	69.051

FEI High Score AA

Jenny Spain	Some Caan Job	61.821
*		**

Bred in VA

Category	Section	Level	Rider	Horse	Average	Placing	Chapter
Christina				-			
Arrington	Koda Kachina	69.087					